

Pinellas County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	19-2150A	Version: 1			
Туре:	Miscellaneous Item Received for Filing by Clerk		Status:	Passed	
File created:	11/19/2019		In control:	Clerk of the Circuit Court	
On agenda:	12/10/2019		Final action:	12/10/2019	
Title:	Interlocal Agreement by and among the Pinellas County Sheriff's Office; Pinellas County, Florida; and the Police Departments for the Cities of Clearwater, Largo, Pinellas Park, St. Petersburg, and Tarpon Springs, Florida, and the Pinellas County Schools Police Department and USF - St. Petersburg Police Department.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
	1. ILA441 FIN	IAL 11082019			
Attachments:					

Subject:

Interlocal Agreement by and among the Pinellas County Sheriff's Office; Pinellas County, Florida; and the Police Departments for the Cities of Clearwater, Largo, Pinellas Park, St. Petersburg, and Tarpon Springs, Florida, and the Pinellas County Schools Police Department and USF - St. Petersburg Police Department.